
2015 MFJ北海道ED選手権シリーズ

2015 ビッグベアXC

会場：ビッグベア

主催：MFJ北海道ED部会 開催日：2015年７月12日

発表日：2015年7月12日 発表時間：13:40正式結果

クラス： IB
Pos No Name Machine Team Lap BestLap LapTotalClass

1 122 林　佐一郎 500EXC 10 2:45:16.206 17:03.767 6IB

2 123 立蔵 裕也 YZ450F TEAM SPEED 10 2:49:58.832 17:21.146 9IB

3 107 五十嵐 聖治 YZ250FX TEAM　SPEED 10 2:51:29.468 17:59.319 8IB

4 112 柴田 和弘 350 Club☆Ares 10 2:51:46.082 18:08.676 7IB

5 105 毛利 真悟 YZ250 TEAM SPEED/Team Go Ahead 10 2:55:37.649 18:08.960 10IB

6 002 三本松 陽介 RM125 ヒーローレーシング 10 2:56:14.559 18:03.890 5IB

7 003 大友 秀樹 CRF250R NORTH FOX 10 2:59:07.750 18:15.527 9IB

8 119 立蔵 義春 YZF250 TEAM  SPEED 10 3:02:55.370 17:50.661 5IB

9 104 久保田 実 200EXC ＴＥＡＭ-いまかね 9 2:38:07.346 17:38.509 5IB

10 108 伊藤 聖春 525MXC トップフォース・サイクロン・ファンファク 8 2:53:18.248 18:26.117 6IB

005 河村 健太郎 TE125 ハスクバーナ札幌&MotoClub騎馬民族IB

 

 

 

 
 

  



2015 MFJ北海道ED選手権シリーズ

2015 ビッグベアXC

会場：ビッグベア

主催：MFJ北海道ED部会 開催日：2015年７月12日

発表日：2015年7月12日 発表時間：13:40正式結果

クラス： N
Pos No Name Machine Team Lap BestLap LapTotalClass

1 249 梅田 正人 200EXC サスメンテナンス RC 10 2:58:07.283 18:38.834 5N

2 223 松村 繁幸 CRF250R NORTH FOX 10 2:59:34.643 18:15.184 3N

3 243 北村 久志 250EXC-F SD ＣＬＵＢ　ＺＩＰ 9 2:45:56.968 18:30.457 3N

4 277 松山 武史 125SX ライフオートRT白老牛 9 2:48:27.134 19:31.765 9N

5 272 小林 智 250 NORTH-FOX 9 2:49:13.762 19:27.709 4N

6 273 北谷 智実 YZ250F ラボランテ 9 2:52:57.592 18:31.299 4N

7 241 田村 拓也 YZ250FX 高見道 9 2:57:24.804 20:12.496 7N

8 227 山田 直樹 YZ250FX やきとり米澤 9 2:57:51.777 19:55.758 5N

9 226 小松 大亮 CRF250R NORTH FOX 9 2:58:57.079 20:45.335 9N

10 267 望月 端吾 250EXC-F CLUB ZIP 8 2:43:17.645 21:29.077 5N

11 229 池上 龍一郎 YZ250 NO SPIRIT札幌 8 2:45:10.121 20:56.020 7N

12 269 継枝 吾郎 WR250 8 2:48:17.197 21:22.431 3N

13 253 白神 政博 YZ250 高見道 8 2:53:12.006 21:49.825 4N

14 238 高岡 圭司 CRF250X ＨＳＳオフロードクラブ 7 2:28:27.632 20:17.161 3N

15 225 寺部 秀則 CRF250R NORTH FOX 6 1:46:35.045 19:00.611 3N

16 258 若澤 淳 YZ250F 6 2:37:43.898 25:39.270 4N

 

 

 

 
 

  



2015 MFJ北海道ED選手権シリーズ

2015 ビッグベアXC

会場：ビッグベア

主催：MFJ北海道ED部会 開催日：2015年７月12日

発表日：2015年7月12日 発表時間：13:40正式結果

クラス： B
Pos No Name Machine Team Lap BestLap LapTotalClass

1 411 久保田 恭平 350SX TEAM今金オート＆ISSO 9 2:56:34.384 20:36.552 3B

2 410 山路 将士 TE250 8 3:03:36.380 23:07.545 3B

3 412 中川 将司 CRF250X HSSオフロードクラブ 7 3:00:04.158 24:19.164 4B

 

 

 

 
 

  



2015 MFJ北海道ED選手権シリーズ

2015 ビッグベアXC

会場：ビッグベア

主催：MFJ北海道ED部会 開催日：2015年７月12日

発表日：2015年7月12日 発表時間：13:40正式結果

クラス： C
Pos No Name Machine Team Lap BestLap LapTotalClass

1 506 奥谷 雅夫 250EXC-F CLUB ZIP 9 2:58:10.589 18:52.312 9C

2 501 丸山 晴行 250 Club☆Ares 8 3:00:50.833 22:47.327 4C

3 503 藤井 龍 RM-Z250 モトクラフト 7 2:46:28.354 23:24.205 7C

4 507 大石 達也 RM-Z250 2 43:15.598 33:37.707 2C

 

 

 

 
 

  



2015 MFJ北海道ED選手権シリーズ

2015 ビッグベアXC

会場：ビッグベア

主催：MFJ北海道ED部会 開催日：2015年７月12日

発表日：2015年7月12日 発表時間：13:40正式結果

クラス： 総合
Pos No Name Machine Team Lap BestLap LapTotalClass

1 122 林　佐一郎 500EXC 10 2:45:16.206 17:03.767 6IB

2 123 立蔵 裕也 YZ450F TEAM SPEED 10 2:49:58.832 17:21.146 9IB

3 107 五十嵐 聖治 YZ250FX TEAM　SPEED 10 2:51:29.468 17:59.319 8IB

4 112 柴田 和弘 350 Club☆Ares 10 2:51:46.082 18:08.676 7IB

5 105 毛利 真悟 YZ250 TEAM SPEED/Team Go Ahead 10 2:55:37.649 18:08.960 10IB

6 002 三本松 陽介 RM125 ヒーローレーシング 10 2:56:14.559 18:03.890 5IB

7 249 梅田 正人 200EXC サスメンテナンス RC 10 2:58:07.283 18:38.834 5N

8 003 大友 秀樹 CRF250R NORTH FOX 10 2:59:07.750 18:15.527 9IB

9 223 松村 繁幸 CRF250R NORTH FOX 10 2:59:34.643 18:15.184 3N

10 119 立蔵 義春 YZF250 TEAM  SPEED 10 3:02:55.370 17:50.661 5IB

11 104 久保田 実 200EXC ＴＥＡＭ-いまかね 9 2:38:07.346 17:38.509 5IB

12 243 北村 久志 250EXC-F SD ＣＬＵＢ　ＺＩＰ 9 2:45:56.968 18:30.457 3N

13 277 松山 武史 125SX ライフオートRT白老牛 9 2:48:27.134 19:31.765 9N

14 272 小林 智 250 NORTH-FOX 9 2:49:13.762 19:27.709 4N

15 273 北谷 智実 YZ250F ラボランテ 9 2:52:57.592 18:31.299 4N

16 411 久保田 恭平 350SX TEAM今金オート＆ISSO 9 2:56:34.384 20:36.552 3B

17 241 田村 拓也 YZ250FX 高見道 9 2:57:24.804 20:12.496 7N

18 227 山田 直樹 YZ250FX やきとり米澤 9 2:57:51.777 19:55.758 5N

19 506 奥谷 雅夫 250EXC-F CLUB ZIP 9 2:58:10.589 18:52.312 9C

20 226 小松 大亮 CRF250R NORTH FOX 9 2:58:57.079 20:45.335 9N

21 267 望月 端吾 250EXC-F CLUB ZIP 8 2:43:17.645 21:29.077 5N

22 229 池上 龍一郎 YZ250 NO SPIRIT札幌 8 2:45:10.121 20:56.020 7N

23 269 継枝 吾郎 WR250 8 2:48:17.197 21:22.431 3N

24 253 白神 政博 YZ250 高見道 8 2:53:12.006 21:49.825 4N

25 108 伊藤 聖春 525MXC トップフォース・サイクロン・ファンファク 8 2:53:18.248 18:26.117 6IB

26 501 丸山 晴行 250 Club☆Ares 8 3:00:50.833 22:47.327 4C

27 410 山路 将士 TE250 8 3:03:36.380 23:07.545 3B

28 238 高岡 圭司 CRF250X ＨＳＳオフロードクラブ 7 2:28:27.632 20:17.161 3N

29 503 藤井 龍 RM-Z250 モトクラフト 7 2:46:28.354 23:24.205 7C

30 412 中川 将司 CRF250X HSSオフロードクラブ 7 3:00:04.158 24:19.164 4B

31 225 寺部 秀則 CRF250R NORTH FOX 6 1:46:35.045 19:00.611 3N

32 258 若澤 淳 YZ250F 6 2:37:43.898 25:39.270 4N

33 507 大石 達也 RM-Z250 2 43:15.598 33:37.707 2C

005 河村 健太郎 TE125 ハスクバーナ札幌&MotoClub騎馬民族IB

 

 

 

 
 

  


